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
parkland, family room with firepace, gracious
L-shaped living-dining area, garage, patio.
- MRS. WORKMAN

RICHMOND HILL !!
99, $171. Mo. Incl. Taxes
Solid brick bungalow, 4 king size bedrooms,
large combination family size kitchen, fin-

ished rec. room, large landscaped lot.
RON MINER

RICHMOND HILL GEM

99, 8180. Mo. Incl. Taxes
4 bedroom solid brick bungalow, broadloom
throughout large living-dining area, bright
family kitchen, custom finished recreation
room, with built in fridge and fieldstone bar.

Immediate possession.
BARBARA LoPATRIELLO

BOBCAYGEON RETREAT
£23.900. On Trent System
New 3 bedroom cottage, modern kitchen, full
4 pe. bath, 127 of river frontage, wooded lot,
appliances and furniture included, just 6
miles from Bobcaygeon. BILL PRENTICE

REDUCED TO $65,900.
Newmarket Bungalow
Immaculate: 3 queen size bedrooms, large
living-dining area, Hollywood kitchen, copper-
tone appliances, walk-out to cedar sun deck,
panelled rec. room, attached garage, paved

drive, MARG AYLWIN

HOLLAND LANDING
91, 9 $200. Mo. Incl. Taxes
Detached 5 bedrooms, large 17’ living room,
26’ panelled rec. room with bar, detached gar-
age, broadloom, all on 166x132’ golf green
lot. PAULINE SMITH

FOR ACTION ON YOUR PROPERTY
LIST WITH THE ACTION PEOPLE
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REAL ESTATE LIMITED
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Members of York County, Ontario &
Canadian Association of Real Estate
Boards

COUNTRY SETTING

Tired of the city's hassle? Move to Union-
ville to this spacious, 4 bedroom home. Sec-
luded pool with easy access from family
room. Above garage apartment suitable for

weekend guests. For this and other homes,
Call AUDREY CARTER

NORTH RICHMOND HILL
Askine $24900 for 2 bedroom, winterized
bungalow. Lake front.
Call MRS. JACOBSEN

KEELE STREET
15, acre industrial property. Large frontage.
Building permit available.
Call MRS. JACOBSEN

NEWMARKET - 858,000.00
3 bedroom, new home. Broadloom through-
out. Walk-out from family room. Immediate
occupancy - owner anxious. Good financing
available. Call MRS. GIBNEY
OWNER ANXIOUS
Spotless 4 bedroom brick bungalow. Situated
in Richmond Hill. Featuring 2 bathrooms,

rec. room and a large lot on a quiet street.
Call GARTH PALMER

TWO-STOREY EXECUTIVE
Spnacious 4 bedroom home on oversize lot.
Oak wainscottine and hardwood floors
throughout. Lovely fireplace and sun room
are just two features of this beautiful, older

style home.
* LOOK FOR THE SIGN *

OF THE SHAMROCK
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REAL ESTATE LTD.
10154 Yonge Street

889-7381 - 773-4335
884-7751

PHOTO M.L.S.

RICHMOND HILL GEM

$65,900. Spotless 3 bedroom
bungalow featuring custom
built kitchen; wall to wall
| broadloom; finished recrea-
| tion room: paved drive; own-
er has bought. Mr. McVey.
INCOME POTENTIAL

Richmond Hill. Immaculate
6 room s=tone front bungalow
plus 6 finished rooms in base-
ment; 2 fireplaces; 2 baths
plus separate 4 room apt.
above garage; loads of ex-
| tras: 6% mtge. carries $143,
| including taxes,
| erland.

AURORA BARGAIN

245900, 2 blocks to Yonge,
excellent residential area;
immaculate 2 bedroom bun-
galow: good financing. Mr.
Crowther.

ONE ACRE AND TREES

Richmond Hill near Yonge;
attractive 3 bedroom bunga-
low: large garage; excellent
future potential. Mr. Crow-
ther,

Members of the Toronto
And York Region
Real Estate Boards

91460 INTEREST
Richmond Hill — excellent

e

3-bedroom stone-front bunga-
low, finished ree. room with
wet bar. Nicely landscaped.
Near Yonge St. and large new
shopping mall. Vendor will
hold first mortage for $50,000,
Asking $79,900. Cathi Lee.
Howard S. Lee Real Estate
Ltd.
Realtor
RR7-5177
clws0

297-2223

=t

THORNHILL

$94 900 for this executive 3
bedroom bungalow, located
in prestigeous area. This
rancher is a custom built
home with separate games
and recreation rooms, open
wall fireplace in living room,
double garage and closed-in
patio. Call now, ask for Bill
Widdifield, res. 884-T823.
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